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U-19 Championship
2024/25 15th round, Match #120

Friday, 29.11.2024, 11:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 1°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy

0 : 4

«Veres» Rivne

1 Moskovchenko Illia
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav
3 Nivinskyi Tymofii (C)
18 Yefymenko Artem
14 Khamko Denys
13 Lych Ivan
15 Kurant Yurii
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
7 Aidarov Shamil
9 Osmanov Abliamit
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
71 Ostapchuk Artom
25 Poloziuk Timur
16 Kudriavtsev Andrii
5 Stankovych Vladyslav
8 Shtefanko Maksym
24 Shvets Oleksandr
21 Zaruba Vladyslav
20 Zherebetskyi Matvii

Coach
Chornii Artem

1 Kulyk Mykhailo
2 Bahrii Pavlo
3 Lapko Vitalii
4 Parashchuk Volodymyr
5 Dannikov Arsenii
6 Baran Rostyslav (C)
7 Lepskyi Orest
8 Petrov Vladyslav
9 Dubovyk Renat
10 Serediuk Ivan
11 Kovaliuk Roman

Substitutes
12 Khablo Arsen
13 Khalilov Teimur
14 Nosovskyi Serhii
15 Oleksenko Artem
16 Volchkov Vladyslav
17 Vorobiak Ihor
18 Hladysh Nazar
19 Yudin Mykyta

Coach
Upilkov Stanislav

Referee:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
Assistant 2:
Liubinets Roman
4th Official:
Truba Serhii
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 15th round, Match #120
Friday, 29.11.2024, 11:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 1°C.

«LNZ» Cherkasy 0 : 4 «Veres» Rivne
4' 9 Dubovyk Renat

3 Nivinskyi Tymofii
8 Shtefanko Maksym 46'

15 Kurant Yurii
21 Zaruba Vladyslav 46'

23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
5 Stankovych Vladyslav 46'

53' 9 Dubovyk Renat

27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
16 Kudriavtsev Andrii 57'

57' 10 Serediuk Ivan
16 Volchkov Vladyslav

57' 11 Kovaliuk Roman
17 Vorobiak Ihor

67' 9 Dubovyk Renat

75' 7 Lepskyi Orest

76' 8 Petrov Vladyslav
14 Nosovskyi Serhii

7 Aidarov Shamil
24 Shvets Oleksandr 76'

76' 9 Dubovyk Renat
13 Khalilov Teimur

86' 7 Lepskyi Orest
15 Oleksenko Artem
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